MERCRUISER [2.7L MIE GM 350%-31937)
Serial Mbr Bange: 0k040307 THRL 0K933333 ()

¥ STARTER MOTOR AND ALTERMATOR

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 10 47462 | SCREW [7/16-14 % 1-1/4 IN.) 2
3 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER [FAEIN] 2
4 1A 15874 [MUT [M10% 1.5] 1
5 i 40021 1 NUT [M5x 0.8 1
E 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER (#10) 1
7 85 79695 |BOOT-INSULATOR 1
g2 207E52T |ALTERMATOR ASSEMBLY 1 [SEE "ALTERMNATOR [MaAMDO]"
) 12 96457 'WASHER-PHEMOLIC 1
10 13 26996 | LOCKWwASHER [#10) 1
1 1 79989 MUT [H#10-24) 1
12 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER (144 IM.) 1
13 1A 94330 WUT [1/4-20] 1
14 807750T |BRACE 1
15 10 98261 | SCREMW [3/8-16 % 3/4 IN.) 1
16 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER (348 1N.) 1
17 10 29198 SCREW & LOCKWASHER [5/16-1 (1
18 9603707 1|BRACKET-ALTERNATOR 1
13 16 860102/ 5TUD 3
20 10 56743| SCREW [3/8-24 ¥ 31/81M.) 1
21 1 23161 [WUT [3/8-24] 1
22 807767T |BRACKET-IDLER ADJUSTMENT |1
23 10 92267 | SCREW [3/8-16 % 3/4 IN.] 1
24 1A 23250 WUT [3/16-24] 1
25 43 818381 2|{PINION STUD 1
26 8183807 |BUSHING 2
2 807757T |PULLEY 2
28 1A 217618 |NUT [7A16-20) 2
29 BO07753T |BRACKET-IDLER 1
30 i 32219|NUT [3/8-16) 3
3 10 B1EE0N | SCREW [FAE-20%1-1/21M.) 1




